Programming Manual for Process Control, Data Acquisition and Real Time Applications with 8080-based
Computers Mark Williams Chemical Corporation,1978   XYBASIC Programming Manual for Process Control, Data
Acquisition and Real Time Applications with 8080-based Computers Mark Williams Company,1979   F six-thousand
eight-hundred 6800 programming reference manual ,1977   Atlas Autocode J. S.. Rohl,1964   COMPASS Programming
Training Manual, 3100/3200/3300/3500 Control Data Corporation,1967

Whispering the Secrets of Language: An Psychological Journey through Motoman Nx100 Programming Manual